WORLDWIDE TRANSIT:

IMPORT  EXPORT

price On request

Mercedes-Benz Atego 1225

Rescue, Fire - Brandweer , Crewcab, Double
cabin, Rescue set, Holmatro

Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of seats:
Number of gears:
Transmission:
Number of keys:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Top Trucks B.V.
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43.077 km

6

5

Continu variabele transmissie
1

735 cm
245 cm
310 cm

11.990 kg
7.120 kg
4.870 kg
15.990 kg

Reference
Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Structure
Length:
Width:
Height:

Condition
Used:

Accessories

1 tank Electric mirrors ,

IBAN: NL85 INGB 0115 0291 41
Swift / BIC: INGBNL2A

TT 4863
Mercedes-Benz

Atego 1225
08-10-2001
WDB9760531K577032
43.077 km

250 pk

Euro 2

4x2

360 cm

385 cm
235 cm
140 cm

Yes

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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